Rs. 5,000/- (Rupees Five Thousand only) in the form of 
Cash/Demand Draft / Banker's Cheque in the name of Managing Director, 
RISL payable at Jaipur. In case of SSI/MSME bid fees shall be 50 % of above 
specified rates. 

 RISL Processing Fee: Rs. 2,500/- (Rupees Two Thousand and Five Hundred 
only) through single challan on e-GRAS as per F.D. circular no. 
F.6(5)Finance/GF&AR/2018 dated 27-04-2020 or in the form of Demand Draft 
/ Banker's Cheque in the name of Managing Director, RISL payable at Jaipur. 

Estimated Procurement 
Cost  Rs.